

CS No.58899/2016

Ram Kishan & Ors.

V.

North Delhi Municipal Corporation

29.04.2019

Present : None for the plaintiff.

List opportunity is given to lead plaintiff's evidence. PF be filed within 10 days.

List the case for PE on 12.09.2019.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 29.04.2019